
Roasted Butternut Squash & Apple Rissotto.
(539 kcal) (GF/V)

Smoked Salmon Paupiette £10

Homemade soup topped with croutons and served
with baked petit pain. (V) (515 kcal)(V/GFA)

Hand-stretched pizza topped with garlic and
rosemary. (VG)‘(685 kcal)

Chicken Wings marinated in our very own
Hot Honey sauce, served on a bed of mixed
leaves & a lime wedge (743 kcal)

S T A R T E R S

M A I N  C O U R S E S
Pie of the Day

Haddock and Chips

Soup of the Day

Garlic & Rosemary Pizza 

Hot Honey Chicken Wings

Coq Au Vin

Butternut Squash & Apple
RisottoHomemade pie of the day served with a

selection of seasonal vegetables, a choice of
mash / new potatoes or chips, and stock
gravy. 

Hand-battered haddock fillet and chunky
chips, served with garden peas and
homemade tartare sauce. A classic! (1001
kcal) (GF)

A smooth Smoked Salmon Mouse, wrapped
in Smoked Salmon, with pickled cucumber
and a Dill Oil (344 kcal)

Tender Pork Shoulder & Smoked Bacon encased
in our homemade pastry, served with a selection
of pickles, beetroot chutney (1521 kcal)

A whole Portobello Mushroom, stuffed with
Stilton Cheese & Blueberries, nestled on
Rocket Leaves (356 kcal) V

Classic French Chicken & Red Wine Dish,
accompanied with creamy mashed
potatoes & Autumn Market Fresh
Vegetables (575 kcal)

£8.5
£7

£7.5

£1

£9

£16

£18

£18.5

£14

£18.5

Menu
Homemade Pork Pie

Baked Portobello
Mushroom

£9

FAIRWAYS  RESTAURANT 
& KEEPERS BAR

King Prawn Penne
Penne Pasta bound in a rich Tomato & Garlic
Sauce, finished with wilted Spinach & Fresh
Parmesan(491 kcal). 

£17

Add cheese
(980 kcal)

With Pan Seared Chicken Supreme 
(805 kcal)

A N D

Homemade Welsh Rarebit £8.5
Mature Cheddar Cheese, combined with a
velvety Dijon Mustard & Bechamel, Served
with a Tomato and Chive Salad (529 kcal)

Winter Vegetable Crumble £17
Winter Vegetables Topped with a Herb Crumble
served with Roasted Baby Potatoes and Toasted Pumpkin
Seeds (1030 kcal)

Pan Fried Rump of Lamb £28
Pan Fried Rump of Lamb with a Red Wine
Jus, served with sweet braised Red Cabbage
(818 kcal)

menu available from 12:00 - 21;00



S I D E S
Millionaires Fries 

Onion Rings 

Side Salad 

Chunky Chips 

Garlic Sourdough 

Steamed Seasonal Vegetables 

With truffle oil, Italian cheese and garlic
Mayo. (684 kcal)(V/GF)

£8

£4

£3.5
£7.5

£4

£4

Fries £4

Served with vine tomatoes, field mushrooms,
chips and salad. (931 kcal)(GF)

G R I L L
8oz Ribeye Steak

8oz Rump Steak

Sauces & Extras

Chargrilled Chicken Burger 

Peppercorn Sauce (171kcal)(GF)
Red Wine Jus (TBCkcal)(GF)
Creamy Stilton Sauce(84kcal)
Garlic King Prawns (206 Kcal)

Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato, chilli
jam, and fries.  (1150 kcal)(GFA)

£28

£4

£24

£17

Chargrilled 6oz Beef Burger

Vegan Burger

Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato,
cheese, pickles  and fries, burger sauce. 
1150 kcal)(GFA)

Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, chilli jam and fries. (1044 kcal)(Vg)

£18.5

£14.5  

Served with vine tomatoes, field mushrooms,
chips and salad. (835 kcal)(GF)

(382 kcal)(V/GF)

(50 kcal)(Vg/GF)

(404 kcal)(Vg/GF) 

(415 kcal)(Vg/GF)

(685 kcal)

(167 kcal)(V/GF)

Classic Margherita 

Vegetable

P I Z Z A S

S A L A D S

Pepperoni & Salami

£15

£18

£16.5

King Prawn Nicoise

Large House Salad

Poached King Prawns, set on a bed of
spinach, green beans & olives and soft
boiled egg (477 kcal)

Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, red
onion and croutons, served with a
balsamic dressing. (VG)

£16.5

£10

With Chargrilled Chicken (914 kcal) £14.5

(1008kcal)(V/GFA)

(1210kcal)

(963kcal)(V/GFA)

A N D

Pan Seared Chicken Supreme
Pan Seared Chicken with a Crispy Potato
Croquette,
Kale & Crunchy Green Beans,
finished with a Blackberry Jus (770 kcal)

£21

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease, please speak to a team
member about the ingredients in your food & drink before you order. Thank you

Stilton & Spinach
(1186 kcal)

£17

£6.5
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