FAIRWAYS RESTAURANT

& KEEPERS BAR

Menn

menu available from 12:00 - 21;00

STARTERS

Homemade Pork Pie Tender Pork Shoulder & Smoked Bacon encased in our homemade pastry, served with a selection

in our homemade pastry, served with a selection of pickles, beetroot chutney (1521 kcal)

Baked Portobello £8.5 Mushroom

A whole Portobello Mushroom, stuffed with Stilton Cheese & Blueberries, nestled on Rocket Leaves (356 kcal) V

Hot Honey Chicken Wings

Chicken Wings marinated in our very own Hot Honey sauce, served on a bed of mixed leaves & a lime wedge (743 kcal)

Smoked Salmon Paupiette

£10

A smooth Smoked Salmon Mouse, wrapped in Smoked Salmon, with pickled cucumber and a Dill Oil (344 kcal)

Soup of the Day

£7

Homemade soup topped with croutons and served with baked petit pain. (V) (515 kcal)(V/GFA)

Homemade Welsh Rarebit

£8.5

Mature Cheddar Cheese, combined with a velvety Dijon Mustard & Bechamel, Served with a Tomato and Chive Salad (529 kcal)

Garlic & Rosemary Pizza

£7.5

£1

Hand-stretched pizza topped with garlic and rosemary. (VG) (685 kcal)
Add cheese
(980 kcal)

MAIN COURSES

Homemade pie of the day served with a

mash / new potatoes or chips, and stock

Hand-battered haddock fillet and chunky

homemade tartare sauce. A classic! (1001

chips, served with garden peas and

selection of seasonal vegetables, a choice of

Pie of the Day

Haddock and Chips

£16

£9

Butternut Squash & Apple Risotto

£14

Roasted Butternut Squash & Apple Rissotto.

£18

(539 kcal) (GF/V) With Pan Seared Chicken Supreme

£18.5

LIO

(805 kcal)

King Prawn Penne

£17

Coq Au Vin

kcal) (GF)

gravy.

£18.5

Penne Pasta bound in a rich Tomato & Garlic Sauce, finished with wilted Spinach & Fresh Parmesan (491 kcal).

Classic French Chicken & Red Wine Dish, accompanied with creamy mashed potatoes & Autumn Market Fresh Vegetables (575 kcal)

\//

Winter Vegetable Crumble £17

Winter Vegetables Topped with a Herb Crumble served with Roasted Baby Potatoes and Toasted Pumpkin Seeds (1030 kcal)

Pan Fried Rump of Lamb

£28

Pan Fried Rump of Lamb with a Red Wine Jus, served with sweet braised Red Cabbage (818 kcal)

FAIRWAYS

KEEPERS

Pan Seared Chicken Supreme Pan Seared Chicken with a Crispy Potato	£21	GRILL	
Croquette,		8oz Ribeye Steak	£28
Kale & Crunchy Green Beans,		Served with vine tomatoes, field mushrooms,	LZO
finished with a Blackberry Jus (770 kcal)		chips and salad. (931 kcal)(GF)	
PIZZAS		8oz Rump Steak	£24
Classic Margherita	£15	Served with vine tomatoes, field mushrooms,	
(1008kcal) (V/GFA)		chips and salad. (835 kcal)(GF) Sauces & Extras	£4
Pepperoni & Salami	£18	Peppercorn Sauce (171kcal)(GF)	<u> </u>
(1210kcal)	LIO	Red Wine Jus (TBCkcal)(GF)	
		Creamy Stilton Sauce(84kcal)	٥, ٢
Vegetable	£16.5	Garlic King Prawns (206 Kcal)	£6.5
(963kcal)(V/GFA)			
0.11.	£17	Chargrilled Chicken Burger	£17
Stilton & Spinach	,	Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato, o	chilli
(1186 kcal)		jam, and fries. (1150 kcal)(GFA)	
		Chargrilled 6oz Beef Burger	£18.5
SALADS		Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato, cheese, pickles and fries, burger sauce.	
King Prawn Nicoise	£16.5	1150 kcal)(GFA)	
Poached King Prawns, set on a bed of		Vegan Burger	£14.5
spinach, green beans & olives and soft		Served in a brioche style bun, lettuce, tomato,	
boiled egg (477 kcal) Large House Salad	£10	pickles, chilli jam and fries. (1044 kcal)(Vg)	
Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, red	LIO		
onion and croutons, served with a			
balsamic dressing (VG)			
With Chargrilled Chicken (914 kcal)	£14.5		
SIDES			
Millionaires Fries	£8	Chunky Chips	£4
With truffle oil, Italian cheese and garlic		(404 kcal)(Vg/GF)	⊥ 4
Mayo. (684 kcal)(V/GF)		Fries	0.7
Onion Rings	0.4	(415 kcal)(Vg/GF)	£4
(382 kcal)(V/GF)	£4	Garlic Sourdough	£7.5
	07.5	(685 kcal)	

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease, please speak to a team member about the ingredients in your food & drink before you order. Thank you

£3.5

Side Salad (50 kcal)(Vg/GF)

(685 kcal)

(167 kcal)(V/GF)

Steamed Seasonal Vegetables

£4

